10" W
1.8%
10
" W
10
" W
10
" W

KEYNOTE
RACEWAY, FEEDER OR CIRCUIT DESIGNATION (SEE SCHEDULE)
LIGHTING FIXTURE TYPE DESIGNATION
(SEE SCHEDULE)
DETAIL INDICATOR                    SECTION INDICATOR
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT DESIGNATION
(SEE SCHEDULE)
CONDUIT INSTALLED ABOVE GRADE
CONDUIT INSTALLED UNDERGROUND OR UNDER SLAB
CONDUIT STUB-OUT WITH CAP
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT WHIP TO LIGHT FIXTURE OR EQUIPMENT
ADJUSTABLE SPOT OR FLOOD (ARROW INDICATES AIMING)
OUTDOOR SITE LIGHT, POLE MOUNTED LUMINAIRE ARROW
INDICATES AIMING DIRECTION, IF APPLICABLE
BOLLARD OR POST-TOP FIXTURE
DENOTES TYPE
DENOTES WATTS
#10
CONDUIT HOME RUN TO DESIGNATED PANEL, TERMINAL, OR CONTROL CABINET
EXAMPLES:
NOTE FOR CONDUIT: THE TIC MARKS INDICATE THE QUANTITY OF #12 AWG WIRES
OR, IF INDICATED, THE QUANTITY OF OTHER SIZE WIRE OR CABLES.
SEE THE SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM FOR FEEDER SIZES.
EXAMPLES: = (3) #12 = (2) #10
L1-4
INDICATES
BRANCH PANEL
INDICATES CIRCUIT
BREAKER I.D.
COMMA INDICATES MULTIPLE
SINGLE POLE CIRCUITS
L1-6,8 L1-10/12
SLASH INDICATES
MULTI-POLE CIRCUIT
= (1) TYPE F1 CABLE.  SEE CABLE SCHEDULE.
SHEET INDEX
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER ON
WHICH DETAIL APPEARS
SECTION LETTER
SHEET NUMBER ON WHICH
SECTION APPEARS
OR
OR
OBJECT LINES
NEW OBJECTS
(HEAVY CONTINUOUS LINES, UNDERGROUND CONDUIT
HEAVY DASHED LINES)
EXISTING OBJECTS TO REMAIN. MAY INCLUDE NEW CIRCUITING ETC.
(FINE CONTINUOUS LINES, UNDERGROUND CONDUIT
FINE DASHED LINES)
EXISTING OBJECTS TO BE DEMOLISHED
(EXTRA FINE DASHED LINES, SCREENED)
ABBREVIATIONS
(D) DEMOLISH
(E) EXISTING
(F) FUTURE
(N) NEW
A AMPERES
AC ALTERNATING CURRENT
AF AMP FRAME
AFF ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
AFG ABOVE FINISHED GRADE
AHU AIR HANDLING UNIT
AIC AMPS INTERRUPTING CAPACITY
ANN ANNUNCIATOR
ATS AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH
AWG AMERICAN WIRE GAUGE
BAT BATTERY
BFG BELOW FINISH GRADE
CATV CABLE TELEVISION
C CONDUIT
CB CIRCUIT BREAKER